Senator
Elections
Committee

Jon Ford

Linda
Rogers

John
Crane

Stacey
Donato

Erin
Houchin

Eric Koch

Greg
Walker

J.D. Ford

Fady
Qaddoura

Position

Chair

Ranking
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Ranking
Minority
Member

Minority
Member

Email

Senator.Ford@jiga.in.gov

Senator.Rogers@iga.in.gov

s24(@iga.in.gov

Senator.Donato@jiga.in.gov

Senator.Houchin@jiga.in.gov

Senator.Koch@jiga.in.gov

Senator.Greg. Walker@jiga.in.

gov

s29@iga.in.gov

s30@iga.in.gov

Phone

(317) 232-
9517

(317) 232-
9400

(317) 232-
9984

(317) 232-
9493

(317) 232-
9488

(317) 234-
9425

(317) 232-
9984

(317) 232-
9847

(317) 232-
9400

District &
County

(38) Vigo, Clay

(11) Elkhart,
St. Joseph

(24) Putnam,
Hendricks

(18) Marshall,
Fulton, Cass,
Miami,
Kosciusko,
Carroll

(47) Orange,
Washington,
Perry, Dubois,
Crawford,
Harrison

(44) Lawrence,
Jackson,
Monroe,
Brown,
Bartholomew
(41) Johnson,
Bartholomew

(29) Hamilton,
Marion

(30) Marion,
Hamilton

House
Elections &
Apportionment
Committee

Tim Wesco
Alan Morrison
Robert Cherry
Ethan
Manning

Zach Payne
Craig Snow
Edmond
Soliday

Holli Sullivan
Ann
Vermillion
Tonya Pfaff
Sue Errington

Matt Pierce

Cherrish
Pryor

Position

Chair

Vice-
Chair

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Majority
Member

Ranking
Minority
Member

Minority

Member

Minority
Member

Minority
Member

Email

h21@iga.in.gov

h42@iga.in.gov

h53@iga.in.gov

h23@iga.in.gov

h66@iga.in.gov

h1l8@iga.in.gov

h4@iga.in.gov

h78@iga.in.gov

h31@iga.in.gov

h43@jiga.in.gov

h34@jiga.in.gov

h61@iga.in.gov

h94@jiga.in.gov

Phone

(317) 232-
9753

(317) 232-
9648

(317) 232-
9651

(317) 232-
9620

(317) 234-
9028

(317) 234-
9028

(317) 234-
9450

(317) 232-
9619

(317) 234-
9499

(317) 232-
9798

(317) 233-
5248

(317) 233-
5248

(317) 232-
9798

District &
County

(21) Elkhart, St.
Joseph

(42) Vermillion,
Parke, Vigo, Clay

(53) Hancock

(23) Cass, Miami

(66) Clark, Scott,
Jefferson

(18) Wabash,
Miami, Grant,
Kosciusko
(4) Porter

(78) Vanderburgh

(31) Blackford,
Delaware

(43) Vigo-Terra
Haute

(34) Delaware-
Muncie

(61) Monroe-
Bloomington

(94) Marion



